ADVANCED MATERIALS HANDLING
NT™ Pressure
Transducers,
Models 4100, 4210
Single-port and flow-through models
Whether it’s automation, process control, or safety concerns that
require pressure measurement, the instrumentation must be
clean, accurate, and reliable. To meet the needs of the semicon-

(0.42")
4
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
NT Pressure Transducers: part number
4100-             -          -           -     -        -
Inlet /outlet connection
F02	 =	1⁄4" Flaretek tube fitting
F03	 =	3⁄8" Flaretek tube fitting
F04	 =	1⁄2" Flaretek tube fitting
K03	 =	3⁄8" PrimeLock tube fitting
K04	 =	1⁄2" PrimeLock tube fitting
N02	 =	1⁄4" FNPT
N04	 =	1⁄2" FNPT
M02	 =	1⁄4" MNPT
W02	=	1⁄4" Super 300 type Pillar tube fitting
W03	=	3⁄8" Super 300 type Pillar tube fitting
W04	=	1⁄2" Super 300 type Pillar tube fitting
Electrical connector type
B06	=	�FEP-jacketed 6' pigtail electrical cable
B12	 =	�FEP-jacketed 12' pigtail electrical cable
B30	=	�FEP-jacketed 30' pigtail electrical cable
D00	=	�Polypropylene connector (cable not included)
D12	=	�Polypropylene connector and 12' PVC cable
D30	=	�Polypropylene connector and 30' PVC cable
Pressure range
030G	=	 0 to 207 kPa (0 to 30 psig)
060G	=	 0 to 414 kPa (0 to 60 psig)
100G	=	 0 to 690 kPa (0 to 100 psig)
150G	 =	� 0 to 1034 kPa (0 to 150 psig)
(150G not available with FNPT or MNPT connections)
Primary/secondary seal
U3	=	Perfrez PXC Ultra/Viton®
S3	=	�Perfrez PXC Ultra/
Perfrez PXC Ultra
Sensor interface
P1	=	CTFE sensor interface
P2	=	PFA sensor interface
Electrical outputs
A	=	4 –20 mA (12–30 VDC input)
B	=	0–10 VDC (12–30 VDC input)
C	=	0–5 VDC (12–30 VDC input)
Note: Product specified with a flared connection is packaged with
one PVDF nut. For alternative nut material or custom configurations
and specifications, please contact the factory.
5
NT Pressure Transducer, Flow-through, Model 4210
SPECIFICATIONS
—
Materials Wetted parts Body PTFE
Sensor
interface
PFA or CTFE
Primary seal Perfrez
Nonwetted parts Polypropylene, polyethylene, Viton, PVDF
(in addition to materials listed above)
Pressure range 0 – 207 kPa (0 – 30 psig)
0 – 414 kPa (0 – 60 psig)
0 – 690 kPa (0 – 100 psig)
Over-pressure limit 150% of full scale range or maximum pressure rating of fitting
Process temperature 10° – 65°C (50° – 149°F)
65° – 95°C (149° – 203°F)
Process connection
options
Flaretek tube fitting 1⁄4", 3⁄8", 1⁄2", 3⁄4", 1"
PrimeLock tube fitting 1⁄2", 3⁄4", 1"
Super 300 type Pillar tube fitting 1⁄4", 3⁄8", 1⁄2", 3⁄4", 1"
Electrical input 24 VDC (12 – 30 VDC input voltage)
Electrical output 4 – 20 mA, 0 – 5 VDC, 0 – 10 VDC
Reference accuracy ±1% of full scale (includes combined effects of linearity, hysteresis, and repeatability)
Electrical enclosure IP54
Approvals Conforms to ANSI®/ISA® Standard 121201,
UL Standard 61010-1

up to 30 feet)
7
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
NT Pressure Transducers: part number
4210-             -          -            -    -        -
Inlet /outlet connection
F02	 =	 1⁄4" Flaretek tube fitting
F03	 =	 3⁄8" Flaretek tube fitting
F04	 =	 1⁄2" Flaretek tube fitting
F06	 =	 3⁄4" Flaretek tube fitting
F08	 =	 1" Flaretek tube fitting
K04	 =	 1⁄2" PrimeLock tube fitting
K06	 =	 3⁄4" PrimeLock tube fitting
K08	 =	 1" PrimeLock tube fitting
W02	 =	 1⁄4" Super 300 type Pillar tube fitting
W03	 =	 3⁄8" Super 300 type Pillar tube fitting
W04	 =	 1⁄2" Super 300 type Pillar tube fitting
W06	 =	 3⁄4" Super 300 type Pillar tube fitting
W08	 =	 1" Super 300 type Pillar tube fitting
Electrical connector type
B06	=	�FEP-jacketed 6' pigtail electrical cable
B12	 =	�FEP-jacketed 12' pigtail electrical cable
B30	=	�FEP-jacketed 30' pigtail electrical cable
D00	=	�Polypropylene connector (cable not included)
D12	=	�Polypropylene connector and 12' PVC cable
D30	=	�Polypropylene connector and 30' PVC cable
Pressure range
030G	=	 0 to 207 kPa (0 to 30 psig)
060G	=	 0 to 414 kPa (0 to 60 psig)
100G	=	 0 to 690 kPa (0 to 100 psig)
Primary/secondary seal
U3	=	Perfrez PXC Ultra/Viton
S3	=	�Perfrez PXC Ultra/
Perfrez PXC Ultra
Sensor interface
P1	=	CTFE sensor interface
P2	=	PFA sensor interface
Electrical outputs
A	=	4 –20 mA (12–30 VDC input)
B	=	0–10 VDC (12–30 VDC input)
C	=	0–5 VDC (12–30 VDC input)
Note: Product specified with a flared connection is packaged with
two PVDF nuts. For alternative nut material or custom configurations
and specifications, please contact the factory.
FOR MORE INFORMATION
Please call your Regional Customer Service Center today to learn what Entegris can do for you.
Visit entegris.com and select the Contact Us link to find the customer service center nearest you.
TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE
All purchases are subject to Entegris’ Terms and Conditions of Sale. To view and print this information,
visit entegris.com and select the Terms & Conditions link in the footer.
129 Concord Road
Billerica, MA 01821
USA